
55224 t2

I
DATE:- 13-05-2025 C.B.S.E. - SENIoR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2025 REGION: CHENNAI PAGE:- 1***-** (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

SCHOOL : - 55224 AKSHAYA ACADEI4Y DINDIGUL ROAD PALANI DINDIGUL TN

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE ------SUBJECTS-----------------_ INT_SB-GRD RES
COMP

NO L X SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GRz GR3
SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

20687237 I\4 ABDUL KALAM S

20687238 F ABINAYA S

20687239 N4 ABINESH P

20687 240 M ADITHIYA A

20687241. M ADVAIT S MALLYA

20687242 F AFNA A

20687 243 I\4 AHAN4ED AKIL A

20687244 F AKALYA A
041-

20687245 M AKASH KARTHICK V

20687246 F ANEEGA K

20687247 M ANEESHVARDHAN M

301 041 042 043 044

093 41 095 41 087 A1 085 A2 092 41
301- 041 042 043 044

090 A2 072 81 078 A2 095 41 093 41
301 030 054 055 083

068 c2 072 82 090 A2 057 c1 064 c2

301- 030 054 055 083

086 81 090 A2 096 A1 075 81 090 A2
301 030 0s4 0s5 083

064 c2 083 A2 090 A2 062 82 055 D1
301 041 042 043 044

065 c2 046 Dl- 053 Dl 060 c1 065 c1
301 041 042 043 044

086 81 082 A2 076 
^2 

084 42 090 A2
301 041 042 043 083

067 c2 038 E 053 D]- 060 c1 066 c2
301 04L 042 043 044

094 A1 075 
^2 

070 81 086 
^2 

087 
^2301 041 042 043 083

074 cl 056 c1 053 Dr. 066 82 078 82
301- 041 042 043 044

Page 1

41 41 41 PASS

41 A1 41 PASS

A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 A1 41 PASS

A1 A1 41 PASS

A1 A1 A1 PASS

41 A1 41 PASS

41 A]. 41 COMP

A1 41 41 PASS

41 A1- 41 PASS

41 A]- 41 PASS



20687248

20687 249

20687250

2068725L
042

20687252

20687253

20687254

20687255

20687256

20687257

20687 258

20687259

F

M

ANGU DHARSHINI R

ANU HASINI MURUGANANDAM

ANUSHYA V

AR] ] UN KUMAR TIKADER

55224 L2
090 A2 089 41 090301 030 054

o74 c1 082 81 087301 04L O42

098 A1- 069 B1_ 070

301 030 054

078 82 075 82 081301. O4t 042

066 c2 046 D1 037
301 04r 042

o73 c]- 048 D1 058
301 030 054

080 82 083 A2 094301 030 054

070 c2 070 82 086301 041 042

088 A2 062 82 078301- 030 04L

093 A1 098 A1 081301 041 042

075 cL 047 D1 060301- 030 041

o73 cl- 087 A2 058
3 01- 047 042

083 Bl- 069 Bl" 066

CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (I\4AIN) -2025***** (scHooL / RoLL NO WrSE GAZETTE)

A1 096
055

42 060
043

81 078

055

81 060
043

E 058
043

c2 069
055

A1 073
055

42 061
043

^2 
087
054

A2 100
043

c1 061
054

c1 097
o43

82 091

REGION:

41 098
083

82 070
o44

81 087

083

82 076
044

c2 054
o44

82 074
083

81, 077
083

Bz 075
044

A2 088
055

A1 096
044

cl- 079
055

Ar 077
044

41 084

CHENNAI

A1 A1

41 41

A1 A]-

41 41

41 41

41 41

A1 A1

41 A1-

41 A1

A1 41

A]. PASS

41 COMP

A1 PASS

A1 PASS

A1 PASS

41 PASS

A1 PASS

41 PASS

41 PASS

41 PASS

A1

c1

c1

D1

B2

B2

c1

A2

B1

B1

B1

A1 A]- 41 PASS

A1. A1 A1. PASS

[4 ARSATH KATHAR HUSAIN

M ASFAK AMFATH A

M ASHIK BABU A

F ASWAKRITHIKA G A

F AVANTHIKA S

[4 BALAJ I K

F BHAVYA CHEBROLU

M CHAILENDRA VEL I\4 R

+
DATE : - 13-05-2025 c.B.s.E. - sENroR scHooL PAGE: _

ROLL

NO

FS
CON4P

LX
SUB

------------r-------suBJ ECTS-----------
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

N4KS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR [4KS GR

Page 2

INT-SB_GRD RES

GR1 GR2 GR3

NAME OF CANDIDATE

2



55224 12

scHooL :

20687 260

2068726L

20687262

20687263

20687264

20687265

20687 266

20687 267

20687268

20687269

20687 27 0

2068727L

20687272

20687 27 3

20687 27 4

- 55224 AKSHAYA ACADEMY DTNDIGUL ROAD

F CHARUHA N4

M CHRISH DANIEL K S

F DESHNA D

F DHANIYAA SHREE B

F DHARINI K

M DHEENADHAYALAN J

F DIVYADHARSHINI K

F DIVYA V M

F ENIYA A

F GANA SRI S

PALANI DTNDIGUL TN

301 030

084 81 096
301 04L

076 c1 048
301 . 04L

079 82 062
301 041.

090 42 049
301 041

074 c1 046
301 030

061 Dl- 080
301 04L

091 A2 066
301- 041

081 82 047
301 04L

o9I 
^2 

078
301 041

079 82 055

301- 030

091 A2 093
301 047

082 8L 059
301 04r.

081 82 052
3 01- 041-

074 cL 072
301 041

Page 3

054

At- 098
042

D1 053
042

82 068
042

c2 063
042

Dl 053
054

81 083
o42

B2 066
042

D1 058
042

A2 077
042

c1 058

041

41 087
042

c1 053
042

c2 053
042

81 073
042

055

41 091
043

D1 070
043

81 076
043

82 078
043

D1 061
055

A2 056
043

82 072
043

c2 065
o43

81 089
043

c2 073

054

41 096
043

DL 070
043

D1 060
o43

81 081
043

083

A1- 099
044

82 075
044

81 076
044

81 080
o44

cl 066
083

c1 064
044

81 078
044

82 074
083

Al- 098
083

81 095

055

^7 
097
044

a2 078
044

c1 063
083

A2 093
083

A1

B2

82

B1

c1

c2

B1

82

A1

AL

A1, A1 41 PASS

41 A1 41 PASS

41 41 A1 PASS

A]. 41 41 PASS

A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 41 A1 PASS

41 41 A1 PASS

A1 A1 A1 PASS

A1 A1 A]. PASS

A1 A1 41 PASS

A]. 41 A1 PASS

41 A1 A1 PASS

A1 A]" A1 PASS

A]. A]- A1 PASS

41 A]- A1 PASS

GOPIKA S

GUNA SRI P

F HARINI IVIITHRA M

M HARISHKUMAR K

F HARSHITHA SRI A G

A1

B1

a)

A2



20687275 F HARSITHA C

20687276 F INEYA R !I

20687277 M JAKATH RACHAKAN P

20687278 F ]ENIFER MERLIN G

20687279 N4 JEYASURYA R

20687280 [4 JOEL ANBUSELVAN S

20687 281. F KALAI ARASI M

20687282 F KEERTHANA S

+
DATE: - 13-05-2025 C.B.S.E. -

55224 12
066 c2 046 D]- 053
301 041 042

099 41 083 
^2 

076301 04L O42

088 A2 078 A2 073301 041 042

089 A2 046 01 053301 041 042

091 A2 058 cl- 059301 030 054

080 82 090 .A2 090

301 041 042

o92 41 087 41 088
30r_ 041 042

080 82 050 c2 053301 04L 042

082 81 065 82 084

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAN4INATION (MAIN)-2025
t **** (scHool / RoLL NO WrSE GAZETTE)

D1 061
043

^2 
097
043

81 088
' o43

D1 063
043

c1 066
055

^2 
07L

043

41 095
043

D]- 062
043

41 080

REGION :

cr 067 c2
044

A1- 093 A1
044

A2 089 A2
044

c1 053 D2
o44

82 076 82
083

81 080 82

083

41 091 42
o44

c1 059 c2
044

A2 083 81

CHENNAI

A1 41 A1

41 41 41

A1 A1" A1.

41 A1 A1

41 41 41

41 41 A1

41 41 A1

A1 A1- Al-

PAGE: -

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ROLL F S NAIV]E OF CANDIDATE
COMP

NO LX
SUB

- - - - -- -suBl EcTs- - -- -- - ----
SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

II4KS GR MKS GR II4KS GR MKS GR MKS GR II4KS GR

INT-SB-GRD RES

GR1 GR2 GR3

SCHOOL : _

20687283

20687284

2068728s

o42

c1 066
043

D1 059
042

043 044

072 81 087
044 083

053 D2 056
043 083

55224 AKSHAYA ACADEI\4Y DINDIGUL ROAD PALANI

F KEERTHIGA K M

F KOKILA BHARATHI M

M KUNGUMA SANJAY K

DINDIGUL TN

301 041-

096 A1 056
301 042

078 82 053
301 041-

Page 4

A2

D1

B2

c2

A1 41 A1 PASS

A1 A]. 41 PASS

A]" 41 A1 PASS



20687 286

20687287

20687288

20687289

20687290

20687297

20687292

20687293

20687294

20687295

20687296

20687297

20687298
o4L

20687299

20687300

20687301

M KARTHICK A K

M MITHILESH V

[4 MITHT'N KUI4AR P G

M MOHAN4ED AASIM [4

IvI MOHAI4ED AASSIR ]

M MOHAN BABU K

F MOWNAVICA V

F MUKILARASI S

N4 NITHIS M

N4 NITHISH S G

F NITHYA SHREE D

M NOORUL HUQ S

F PAVITHRA DEVI K M

F PAVITHM P

F PAVITHRA R

F PRASHITHA S

55224 72
066 c2 048301 04r
088 A2 072301 04J,

095 41 046301 04L

087 A2 069301 04r

089 42 065

301 041-

081 82 059301 041

o74 cI 076301 041

089 A2 053301 041,

086 81 049301 04L

089 A2 061301 041

075 cI 047301 041

089 A2 05930L 041

073 c1 046301 041-

086 81 032
301 041

082 81 067

3 01- 047

082 81 064301 041

Page 5

D]_ 05 3
042

81 058
042

D1 053
042

81 079
o42

-82 
069

042

c1 061
042

42 068
042

c1 058
042

c2 061
o42

82 065
o42

D1 058
o42

cL 063
042

Dl 059
042

E 053
o42

81 070

042

82 070
042

D]- 059
043

c2 077
043

D1 066
043

A2 090
043

81 081

o43

IJ. uoo
043

81 081
o43

c2 064
043

c1 068
043

82 077
043

c2 059
o43

82 075
o43

c1 060
043

D1 069
043

81 080

043

81 073
043

c2 057
044

a1_ O77
083

82 080
o44

A1 096
044

A2 081

044

82 076
083

A2 093
083

ct o74
o44

82 080
o44

Bt 074
083

c2 062
083

81 090
083

c1 089
044

82 072
o44

A2 067

044

Bl- 093
044

D1

BZ

B2

A1

B1

B2

A2

c1

B1

82

D1

A2

A2

6Z

c1

A1

A1 41 A1 PASS

41 A1 A1 PASS

41 41 41 .PASS

41 41 41 PASS

41 41 41 PASS

A1 41 A1 PASS

41 41 41 PASS

41 41 41 PASS

A1 A1. A]. PASS

A1 41 A1 PASS

41 41 41 PASS

A1 A]- A]. PASS

41 41 41 COMP

41 41 A1- PASS

41 A1 41 PASS

A1 41 A]- PASS



20687302

20687303

20687304

2068730s

DATE: - 13-05-2025

F PRATHIKSHA R

M PRAVINKRISHNA S

F PRIYADHARSHINI R

N4 RAHUL D

55224 L2
077 82 046 D1 064301 041 042

082 8L 075 42 068301 047 042

087 A2 094 A1_ 095. 301 041 042

069 c2 050 c2 058301 041 042

41 A1 41 PASS

41 41 A1 PASS

41 A1 A1 PASS

41, 41 41 PASS

PAGE: _ 4

82 067
r.|4?

B1- 091
043

A1 095
043

c2 062
043

c1 058

REGION:

82 075
o44

Al- 090
o44

4L L00
044

c1 066
083

c2 07L

CHENNAI

B2

A2

A1

a1

c1067 c2 046 Dr 060

c.B.s.E. - sENroR scHooL CERTTFTCATE EXAMTNATTON (MArN)-2025
**'r.r.+ (scHooL / RoLL No wrsE GAZETTE)

ROLL

NO

F S NAN4E OF CANDIDATE
COMP

LX
SUB

- - - - - - -suBl ECTS- - - _ _ _ - -_ _ _

SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

I\4KS GR MKS GR N4KS GR N4KS GR MKS GR MKS GR

INT-SB_GRD RES

GR1 GR2 GR3

SCHOOL : -
20687306

041

20687307

20687308

20687309

206873L0

20687311

20687 3r2

55224 AKSHAYA ACADEMY DINDIGUL ROAD PALANI

M RISHI BALA M

F RITHIKHA R

[4 ROHITH A

[4 ROHITH K

F RUDHM PARTPOOMNI S

F RUKSANA M

F SAHANA SRI S

DINDIGUL TN

301 04L

o74 c1 032
301 04L

080 82 059
301 047

082 BL 047
301 04L

066 c2 048

301 04t
078 82 049
301 041

081 82 053
301 041

Page 6

042

E 053
o42

c1 060
042

Dl, 061
042

Dl_ 05 3

042

c2 061
042

c]- 066
o42

043

Dl_ 058
043

c1 073
043

c1 060
043

D1 063

043

c1 059
o43

82 087
043

083

c2 070
083

81 080
o44

c1 063
083

c1 064

o44

c2 076
044

A2 087
044

c1

82

c2

c2

41 41 A1 CON4P

A1 41 A1 PASS

A1 41 A1 PASS

A1 41 A1 PASS

A1 A1 41 PASS

A1 A]. 41 PASS

A1 A1- A1 PASS

82

A2



20687 3r3

20687374

20687315

20687 376

206873r7

2068731,8

20687 3r9

20687 320

20687 32L

20687322

20687323

20687324

20687325

20687326

20687327

20687 328

M SAI PRASATH L

M SANJAY C

M SANJAY P

Jv] SANJEEV c

M SARAN S

N4 SAMNRAJ S

[4 SARAVANAPANDI S

F SARIGA O

F SIVADURGA S

F SRINITHI S

F SUBASRI K

F SUBHASRI R

M SUBHIKSHAN V

F SUDARSHANA S G

M SUDHAN KUMAR V K

M SURIYAKIMN R

55224 12

93i "'ffi .r B1;1 
.'Bfg ., 

BiZ Az

93i ^' 3Il. ", Big o, 
ffig ^'Bi, 81

93i ^'331 ", BIg " ffi3 1'Bii 81

93f ^'3li ^, Bil ^'ffi; or 
3Bl o,

969 .' ffi .,883 .'Bg ., 
BBI o,

93i ^'3;f ^r gil o'Rgg o, 9er A1

e6i ', ffi - sit -;;; ,,ff; 81

o7O c2 046 D1 058
301 o4r 042 " 

t:; *::: c2

30L O4J, 042 o$ 083

931 " 31;, "'ff! .'Bfr' c1 
Bf31 

D1

96i "'31|,. "'ff5 ,r B1;g ", grl 81

93i "'lof "'fft ,, BI! u, 
BEo c1

93f "'3ff ', Brot u'Btf o, 
BB9 ^.

93f " Sfr' ,, Bit "'Bf3 ,r 813 
c1

33i " ffi .1 fft "'Bfl ,, BII ,,
931 ^' 3?? * BZ1. ^'ff3 ^'BBj 41

072 c1 046 D1 058 c2 063 cL 086 81eage 7

,A1 A1 41 PASS

A1 41 A1 PASS

41 ,A1 41 PASS .

41 41 41 PASS

A1 41 A1 PASS

41 A1 A1 PASS

A1 41 41 PASS

ABST

A1 A]. A1 PASS

41 41 41 PASS

A]. 41 41 PASS

41 41 41 PASS

A1 41 A1. PASS

Al. Al- 41 PASS

41 41 A1 PASS

A1 A1 A1 PASS



I
DATE: - 13 -05 -202 5

55224 t2
C.B.S.E. _ SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAI4INATION (MAIN)_2025 REGTON: CHENNAIt'**** (scHool ,/ R6LL No wIsE GAzEt-rE) ***** PAGE: _

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
COMP

NO LX
SUB

_______SUBJECTS___________ rNT_SB_GRD RES

SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GRz GR3

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR N4KS GR MKS GR MKS GR
,____---_---

SCHOOL : - 55224 AKSHAYA ACADEN4Y DINDIGUL ROAD PALANI DINDIGUL TN

20687329 M SURYA NI A A1 41 A1 PAS5

41 A1. A1 PASS

A]. 41 41 ESSENTTAL

41 A1 41 PASS

41 41 A1 PASS

A1 A1 41 PASS

41 41 A1 PASS

41 A]- A1 PASS

A1 A1 A]- PASS

41 41 41 PASS

41 A1 A]- PASS

20687330

206873 31
REPEAT

20687332

20687333

20687334

20687 3 3 5

20687336

20687337

206873 38

20687339

M SURIYA M S

F SUSEE N

F THANUSHRI N

F VAINAVI S

F VAISHAVI I\4

F VARSHA SANI4UHI G

F VARSHIKA K

F VARSIGA M

F VIDHYA M

F VIDHYA SHREE B A

301 04r 042 043 083

066 c2 054 ct 067 81 081 42 082

301 041 042 043 083

085 BL 047 D1 053 D1 058 c2 079301 041 042 043 044

059 D1 034 E 036 E 058 c2 05630r- 04L 042 043 044

083 81 062 82 058 c2 083 
^2 

073301 04L 042 043 044

085 81 048 D1 058 C2 074 81 075301 04r o42 043 044

085 81 070 81 069 81 095 41 o9l-301 041, O42 043 044

082 Bl- 064 82 074 A2 091 A1 091301 041 042 043 083

978 82 047 Dt 058 c2 069 82 076301 04L 042 043 044

095 A1 080 42 085 AL 097 41 091301- o4L O42 043 044

080 82 046 D1 063 82 073 81 080301 041 042 043 083

088 A2 07t 81 067 81 086 A2 095
Page 8

B2

B2

D1

B2

B2

A1

A1

c1

A1

B1

A1

(



20687340

20687341

20687 342

20687 343

20687 344

20687 345

20687 346

20687 347

20687348

20687 349

206873 50

20687351

I
DATE: - 13-05-2025

M VIHYAS KARTHICK P

F VTNEELAA DARLENE S

F VINEETA DARLENE.S

M VISHNU KARTHICK PANDIAN C

F YALINI G K

M YATIN G

F YOGASRI C S

F ZARIN TORIQUE lr4

F IGNATTCIA ANALEEN MOSES AROCKIAN4

M [4K MOONESH

F HARSHITHA P

F DEEKSHITA P

55224 12

301 041 044

81 076 82
o44

A2 079 81
044 .

41 082 81
083

82 077 82
044

c1 070 c1
083

82 064 c2
044

A2 087 A2
044

BI 074 82
083

A2 09L A2
083

81 096 41

044 048

c2 076 82 081-
044

A2 092 41

CHENNAI

A1- 41 41 PASS

A1 41 41 PASS

41 41 A1 PASS

41 41 41 PASS

A1 41 41 PASS

41 41 41 PASS

41 41 41 PASS

41 A1 41 PASS

A1 A1 41 PASS

41 A1 41 PASS

A1. 41 A1 PASS

B1
A1 41 A1 PASS

PAGE: _ 6

o42 043

D1 073
o43

82 080
043

c2 090
o43

81 071
043

cL 061
0s5

A1 067
043

81 081
043

81, 077
o44

A2 089
044

8L 084

043

c2 058
043

A2 080

REGION:

o7L c1 057 cl- 053301 041 042

067 c2 064 82 063.30L o4L O42

085 Bt O72 81 058301 041 042
' 070 c2 069 8L 068301 04L O42

073 c1 046 D1 061
301 030 054

070 c2 080 81 093301 04L 042

086 81 068 81 069301 041 o42

088 A2 069 81 07030L 04Z 043

092 41 060 C1 080
3 0r- 042 043

084 81 058 c2 074

301 041 042

089 A2 048 D1 058301 04L 042

090 A2 065 82 078

C.B.S.E. _ SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (MAIN)-2025*****- (scHooL / RoLL NO WISE GAZETTE)

ROLL F S NAME OF CANDIDATE
COM P

NO LX
SUB

----___SUBJECTS___________ INT_SB_GRD RES

SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD GR1 GR2 GR3

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR N4KS GR MKS GR MKS GR

r <rge J



SCHOOL : - 55224 AKSHAYA ACADEMY DINDIGUL ROAD PALANI DINDIGUL

20687352 F THARIKKA S

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 116 TOTAL PASS : 110 TOTAL COMPTT. i 4

55224 L2

TN

3 01- 041,

088. A2 050 c2

TOTAL ESSENTIAL

.A\l-c{oo/,
lnrnctPFs'.AKSHAYA 

ACAOET'TY
(lllililtcd r cBSt' Dclhi)-AFF. No: 1930249

pALAllt'62{ 6at.

o42

o71, 81

REPEAT

043

081

1'

A2

1

o44

074

TOTAL ABSENT

A1 41 41 PASS

c
AKSHAY^ AC^'E!IY

?A!AilI.

Page 10


